39
11
33
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1133
1133
Pneumatics & Hydraulics
P
ne

701-1416R72G-3GK-RMN72G3/8
701-1404R72G-2GK-RMN72G1/4
50+20+10+4+1+Order CodePort
Price Each
Mftrs. List No.
Excelon
Series
Excelon  Fog Lubricators
72 and 74 Series
Use series 72/74 QuikClamps for modular connection into
a system or internal thread. Use micro fog unit for most
pneumatic applications involving valves and actuators. Oil
fog is suitable for heavy duty applications where higher
levels of lubrication are required.
Medium Compressed air Bowl capacity Bowl type
Maximum Pressure 10 bar
Temperature -20°C to +50°C
Max. flow 5” 24dm3/s 40ml Transparent
Max flow 2” 24dm3/s 40ml Transparent
Max flow 6” 705dm3/s 200ml Transparent
Excelon Micro Fog and
Oil Fog Lubricators
327-5826L74C-6GP-QPN74G3/4Oil Fog
327-5814L74C-4GP-QPN74G1/2Oil Fog
721-2860L74M-4GP-QPN74G1/2Micro-Fog
701-1519L72C-3GP-ETN72G3/8Oil-Fog
701-1507L72M-3GP-ETN72G3/8Micro-Fog
701-1490L72C-2GP-ETN72G1/4Oil-Fog
701-1489L72M-2GP-ETN72G1/4Micro-Fog
10+4+1+Order CodePortType
Price Each
Mftrs. List No.
Excelon